4 344000	Lynthia	CC 4 /AXA1801	9076 F	L Why LOKE		
INS. CASE OWN	* Kalvin	39.9. (1113.43.34.37.37.37.31	TI LOTA	10	100/18	
Surveyor;	21 1 2 12 1	DOI:	1 (10 (x	Date / Time : Registered in Merimon:	100[18	
Pre-ussign / CC		DAGEN			96072	
Insured Vehicle	The state of the s	12450	Claim No.	241.17.		
Name of Insured	Ho End H	leong.	Policy No.	urisnb	ь	
8-3		HP: 91903979	Make / Model	. HER WATER		
Insured Tel No.		181.014		1		
Excess Sec II :S		- DOV: 10 TOLIA	Place of Accide	ent : Old		
Is driver the own	er7 ((ES) / NO)	Nature of Accident	The second second	~	_	_
If NO, Driver N Driver To	The state of the s	(VAL YESY NO.)	Ol GIA REPO Insured Liabilit	RT: YES NO : TP GIA REPO		
	85T		Albert Al		- No mi	
		SRS:	INSRS:	INSR	is:	
# WSP	A WS	P: (-)	WSP:	WSP		
Tel:	V.V. H Tel	bility:	Tel: Liability:	Tel: Lishi	fare -	
RMKS	- W - M	iks:	RMKS:	RMK		
Date/ Time	11-22-11	W200	NATURASHI	A Section 1	2411	
Date: Ettile	NW TIKET-Y	4 Very	NP by 0 - Vc	STAGE	DATE/PIC	
. \.	March A	47-11	1-74 - 7	Non-Reporting ltr (1st)		
24/10/08				Non-Reporting Itr (2nd):		
19 (0.9	A amount of a	Autres -		Non-Reporting ht (Final) Notification ltt (if non-pickup):		
Min	1 4			Call Ot: > Smin. Of	41.19	
•	LOINK.			After call itr to OI:	105551	
				Documentation Check List: Ha	miller Typist	
79.01.19 € Q.4	O CHILED DY NO READ	ONE SAND LAND TO DE		Notification by (if non-pickup)		
				After call lir to OI:		_
				Authorisation To Act:		_
				Release Voucher:		_
				Final Repair Bill:		=-
				Car Rental Invoice	2	=
				Towing Invoice		= -
				LTA/GIA:		=-
				Medical Bill:		=
				PIR:		=
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:		=
				LOD Payment Breakdown Form:		=
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E. Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		=
	to penter sinue:	one says		Others:		=
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 34-10-18	Confirm with: 34M	Man	Confirm by: hypt		_
Repair Cost: Pl			3. 5	Fimal	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 28.4.19	Confirm with Volumes		Email - Cal		
Final Liability:			23	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia		
Repair Cost: oilen	85 0,439,44	o. W	ENDED TO	TO AND THE WAR AND THE WAR		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ 501- E0 (4 days) x + 125.40		Dames +-		
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S	x days)		RISM	77	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 200-00 (5.50	x 4 days)		TYLA	11	
1.OR only LOU on		LOR + LO Tick only	one]		IU	
GIA/LTA Search	S\$1.49					
Medical:	88 -			Claim status: Negaral/Reject Report Format:	Private Settle	
Disbursement:	SS *	(e.g. Tow/Independ	ient)	at extent comme		
Legal Cost. Total:	-853,148.55	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee: \$350		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 28 .1 .15	Confirm with: Williams		Email Cal		
Payee 1	S\$3,148.53		nor observed the			
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	85	Name 1: Consorteurs 1	DENGERONS ALE	Car.		
Payor 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:				
English as continued to A.J.	1968	A WHITTON AND				

(E71173)	
Ginesia:	Kalvin

_	

	4 1 1	ASSIG	NMENT		
rom:	Date:	200	/eh Nő:	SHA 1185T	Yr Ragn: 23 45 217
Estimated Cost					rry To Prime Mover
DD ITP INS ITP RES / OD	RESJEVA/INV/MV		Truck / Tr		
To Insped Vehicle No.		OK.	Make: ~_	Toyeta P.	15 Es 174
at Workstop m/s			Colour	Bhe	A/C: Ins@red Std NI NA
of		3.50	Sp.Resding	202147	T/Radio: In Ored / Std / NI / NA
insured:			Eng/No:		
Policy No.			C/No:	THOKE	3F41075 (2) 6x
Claims No.				od I FOI Poor / Burnt	
Suminsuad .	Excess:			al Jammed / Leaked	
(Client's Record)			7	er I Jammed I Leaked	
Make of Vth:				SIRIM / S AIRIM O	
			Tyre Size;	F: /4	ar/6515
(Policy Condition)			The orse:	R:	
Remark: The veh had con	nmenced Its	N/S Q/S	BS (NIIII / EV		/MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	e of Inspection.		TOYOTYOK		West /16
Ball or Market Value:	,		Eront		Reac
IDIAC Accident Rport:	Consistent7 : Yes o	or No	R/Bal,	9 mm	R/Bal.]
GIA / PR Seen;	Consistent?: Yes o	or No	L/Bal,	1 mm	L/Ball,
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes	or No	D.O.A. 18	1/10/18	D.O.I. 19/0/08
Lum Sumc	% 3 Val.: Yes	or No	Survey held a		OFE (Loyang)
Auto and Cons	Table 2			12	J.N/S U/C Roottop or
CA / REV / REP. /		Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des, or Dame	ges rit / Real / 6/5	C-
Diste: P	erson Contacted:	Yellios, III Col	The U/C	Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure effected due to colli
Date / Time Action	/ Instruction				
P	P: +039, 65 (885:+6	0,80.81 73%		150	Asa
		1			PF
		w			
- 1				TE II	
		14	8		
		100			1
		4			
		*0	36 K		
Data/fine, File Pass to?	: Prell. Report		Days Of Re	pair:	
η	: Final Report		Resurvey N	lo. of Trip:	Survey Feet
Dale/Time, File Return to 7					Transportation:
*2)		Add Fe	e: Site	insp (\$)_5+R5_5
			:Inter	rview (\$) Pholos
Report Format :			Tec	h, Invs (\$) Objects
Lump Sum / 1.8.1:	Š	3		ekend (\$	1
					TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		C Will policy Williams of the party allows	rnationale Des Experts En Auto		
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180	19036/K1eb3	
	8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date : 19-10-2018 Code : ASM		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	SLK 1245D	Veh. Inspected	SHA 1185T	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	19/10/2018	
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	•	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	cription of Damages		
5.		Ge	eneral Information		
	Accident Date	18/10/2018	Inspection Date	19/10/2018	
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG	INEERING PTE LTD		
	10.5	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.			Remarks		

nember of COMFORTDLLGILO

25 Payder Road Singarory (USSE) 1 Sungar Faster May Singarory 1267-91 Upp Sar Ump Since Simpacon (1757) SDC Like Read 7 Singapone (1864)





JOB REQUISITION FOR BREAKDOWN / TOWING SERVICE

L Bassisition			
Date: 19 19 8 Time Received Name of Customer : (NZ 1A)	Private Taxi (CTPI	J/CCPL)	Type of Towing: Normal Tow King Dolly Flat Bed Crane-up
Vehicle No. : SIANOS S Make/Model/Colour: TORMS Email :	Jumpstan Recovery		i. Parts Replaced/Remarks:
ation: Preferred Workshop: Braddell	Pandan Ubi	Overhed	Exhaust
	11. Ra	OK Faulty Not tested	
12. Tow Truck / Recovery Van Name of Driver Vehicle No. Time Dispatch: 12. Covery Van Vehicle No.	Mary To	SHUN OTHERS	#: Cracked X : Dented /: Scatched O : Missing
Cash Invoice Details (if applicable)		The same of the	
13. Cash Invoice No. :	2441	100	
Customer Acknowledgement	The Section of the Se	- 10-60-00	S. Land March 1971
I have been advised to remove all valuable is cash cards, spectacles, pen, etc. I understand that any items left behind are a c. Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the control of the cont	tems in my vehicle, including Global Positionin	t be held liable for such los with the repairs in SPARK C	ises.
14. WORKSHOP Name of Attending Staff/Guard	Date & Time of Arrival	Signature	of Attending Staff/Guard

number of ComposiDecoro

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltu

Service Drive Singapore #16800 54 Service Lucy, Singapore 7,08100 582 Service Lucy, Singapore 7,08100 7 Service Raid Singapore 7,08101 7 Service Raid Singapore 7,08101 550 Million Inchesion Raid Singapore 7,08201 550 Million Inchesion Raid & Brigapore 7,08101

Date/Time: 19:10:2018 09:59 Page : 1

JOB CARD Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 Sales Order: 3866212 JC NO. 305227685 REGN NO. SHA1185T MILEAGE MER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD FUEL MAKE: 7010045 TOYOTA E 1/2 3 MEH NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)19.10.2018 01:25 Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF MANU 23, 08, 2017 TARGET DATE CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU103563264 COMPLETION DATE/TIME UNITICARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION Accident Date: 18.10.2018

NATURE: 3P 18.10.18

S/NO S/NO LABOR 000010 23-01

LABOR CODE

PRONT DESCRIPTION TOWING FEE REAR !

KED & PASSED OUT BY:		_	
SERVICE ADVISOR			CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
edgement Slip		Exit Pass	
SHA1185T	JU AXA	Vehicle No.: SHA1185T	*
Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
umed to Service Reception upon colle	otlor	To be kept by Security Guard	

COMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO : SHA 1185T

MAKE

19/10/2018 10:59

- AXK

IODEL	: TOYOTA PRIUS PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE		MOUNT
	REAR TRUNK LID COVER ×			5	1,126.60
	REAR TRUNK LID LOCK & Joe		1.5	\$	457.90
	REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR) X			\$	1,569.70
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(PRIUS)			s	52.90
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(HYBRID)			\$	52.90
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(TOYOTA STAR)			\$	47.00
	REAR BUMPER			\$	458.60
	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT			\$	318.80
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER ***			\$	552.60
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER			\$	112.70
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS / MC			\$	22.00
	REAR END PANEL X MATERIAL			5	602.10
	REAR END PANEL GARNISH			s	121.60
	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS > 5			5	1,569.70
	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING > ^~			\$	208.60
		- V			
	SUB TOTAL	12.1		\$	7,273.70
	LESS 20%			\$	1,454.74
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	5,818.96
					50
	REAR NO. PLATE WITH TRIM COVER			\$	100:00
	REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER	1000		\$	40.00
	REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STCIKER	nec		\$	60.00
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	- 107	14	\$	135.70
	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	HERE	\	\$	50.00
	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT		The same of	\$	46.00
	\ •10° and	100	400	\$	431.70
	LABOUR CHARGE	10000	The state of the s	1	600
	Panel Beating	- 13		\$	800.00
	Spray Painting Charge				1,200.00
	Wiring Charge	AVI SUPER		\$	· + × 30.00
	Tuff Kote			\$	~ × 50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	50	E 19/10/2	\$	30 88.00
	TOWING (Not accident factors	1) Pas	11/11/2	41	60-00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	2,160.00
	Kalalie 12 de ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	8,410.66
	Kalilley 19/0/18 13. tos 3 07, 8 of ph				
	Leave 1-1				

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

l

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

ur Job Ref No :305227685			Control Control Control			
ate	;	24/10/2	018		59 Lays	tDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ang Drive Singapore 508969 45 8156
NALIZ	ATION FO	RM			1,5-1,5-1	A. C.
ં		LK	(_	Fax:	
ttn :	_	KAL	VIN			
		: SHA1185	ī	Date	of Accident :	18.10.18
he surv	ey and est	imates of the r	repairs of the ab	ove-mentioned	vehicle are as	follows:-
TI	he repair jo	b shall bill to:		AXA		SLK1245D
T	he finalized	amount shall	be:		###	
(8		Parts after Li	ACT			\$999.8
(b	Marie Company	ur Charges	ar Giosouri	2212		\$1,280.00
10	SA SALIMAN	The state of the s	art Repair Cos	t:		\$2,279.845
				564	N	
(0		sum Repair (if		1 2021		27
		Lumpsum Re	repair cost after spair cost	Less: 20%	27	
. т	hank you f	or your assista	ince.	337,753	e confirm the es alized amount	etimates and
S	ignature :		Lac	Sic	gnature:	/(
		JUMANI	1		ime :	Kalin
Т	el :	621	4 8315	De	ite :	24/10/18
E	ax :	654	468156		_	
or Offi	cial Use C	Inly		-0		
-				Document		
	Item		Amount	Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
Rent	tal Rate P/	Day		YES		
	of Income	Pald		N		
	ey Fees			-		
. Med	Search Fe ical Fees (iver, if app	on behalf	\$7.49			
Over						
of dr	iver, if app	licable)		Amount	to Insura	n G

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 24.10.2018 Time: 12:44:10

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHA1185T : 0000000000 : TOYOTA

: 305227685

MAKE

MODEL

MODEL : PRIUS HYBRID(G4)
DATE OF REGN : 23.08.2017
DATE/TIME IN : 19.10.2018 01:25

ACCIDENT DATE : 18.10.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2282-G	PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMPER	1	458.60 25.00 343.5	95
0002 04-01-0302-2269-G	PRIG4 ORNAMENT SUB-ASSY B	1	47.00 25.00 35.2	25
0003 04-01-0302-2271-G	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM	1	52.90 25.00 39.	67
0004 04-01-0302-2270-G	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM	1	52.90 25.00 39.	67
0005 04-01-0302-2267-G	PRIVC BUMPER PIECE 10	22	.00 25.00 16.50	
0006 04-01-0302-2288-G	PRIG4 REINFORCEMENT SUB-A	1	318.80 25.00 239	.10
0007 09-01-0302-2005-A	PRIG4 REVERSE SENSOR ASSY	1	135.70 2.50- 135.3	70
0008 28-01-0302-2013-A	PRIVC REAR BONNET APP TAX	1	N 40.00 0.25 40.	00
0009 28-01-0302-2015-A	PRIVC REAR BONNET COMFORT		IN 30.00 0.03- 3	0.00
0010 28-01-0302-0006-A	PRIVC REAR BOOT 65521111	l N	30.00 0.00 30.00	
0011 FNPS NO	PLATE(S)WITH CASING 1 N	50.0	0.00 50.00	

SUB-TOTAL : 999.84

JOB NATURE

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 24.10.2018 Time: 12:44:10

Page: 2 REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO : 305227685 : SHA1185T

MILEAGE MAKE

: 0000000000 : TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(C

DATE OF REGN

: 23.08.2017

DATE/TIME IN

: 19.10.2018 01:25

ACCIDENT DATE : 18.10.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0.00 0000 23-01 TOWING FEE 50.00 0001 L REAR BUMPER MAT 0002 L PANEL BEATING-REAR 600.00 600.00 0003 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 0004 L REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 30.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,280.00

TOTAL : 2,279.84

AUTHORISED: YES/NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SHA 1185T

MAKE

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

19/10/2018 10:59



 PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	A	MOUNT
REAR TRUNK LID COVER ×			\$	1,126.60
REAR TRUNK LID LOCK ★			\$	457.90
REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR) ×			\$	1,569.70
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(PRIUS)			s	52.90
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(HYBRID)			s	52.90
REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(TOYOTA STAR)			\$	47.00
REAR BUMPER			\$	458.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT	- 1		\$	318.80
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER .7			\$	552.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER?			s	112.70
REAR BUMPER CLIPS			s	22.00
REAR END PANEL X 142			s	602.10
REAR END PANEL GARNISH			s	121.60
REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS ×			s	1,569.70
REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING >			s	208.60
NEAN TIMESONEEN SEASS MOSEBING				200.00
SUB TOTAL			s	7,273.70
LESS 20%	25010		s	1,454.74
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	5,818.96
REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STCIKER REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT LKK Auto Consideration to the Repairer of the 10	hence no	ušy	\$ \$ \$	40.00 60.00 135.70 50.00 46.00
To resolve Aumobid Dis	10.70	CONTROL CONTROL	*	40.00
Parts proces or	277	good basis	\$	431.70
LABOUR CHARGE • Third party Survive To • No stept mod survive To	A STATE OF	record and		600
Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge * No segst mode and accordance to trout accordanc	oral from to	LEAST CO.	\$	800.00
Spray Painting Charge	WHE.	\	\$ 6	°° 1,200:00
Wiring Charge Acknowledged by Ret	in the second		\$	× 30.00
Tuff Kote Signature:			\$	× 50.00
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		1 /4	\$	30 80.00
TOWING (Not accident location) Pat	6 /4/10/-6	姐	60-00
La Licky			\$	2,160.00
TOWING [Not accident location TOTAL LABOUR Kaki 1 (left) ESTIMATE TOTAL 19/10/18 13 others 3 070 Refere Part phil: itial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle			\$	8,410.66

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



Our Ref :	T 1018/	SHA1185T	/WT(st)

Your Ref:

Date

30-Oct-18

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way

#24-01, AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir

Singapore 508969

ComfortDelGra Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

> Mainline +65,6383 6280 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755

> > aww.cdge.com.sg

Workshops

Braddell 205 Braddell Road

Singapore 579701 Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Sin Ming

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

Pandan 45 Pandan Roa Singapore 609286

320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649

Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156

Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 72879

Yishuri Industrial Park A Singapore 768732

Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA1185T YOUR INSURED SLK1245D ON 18.10.18 AND OTHER

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner SHA1185T which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving : SLK1245D we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXLOWNER'S CLAIM

1	Cost of Repair	S	2,439.44
2	4 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 125.40 per day	\$	501.60
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$	-
4	GIA / LTA Search Fee	\$	7.49
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$	
6	Towing Fees	\$	
	Sub Total :	\$	2,948.53

HIRER'S CLAIM

7	4	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00	per	days	\$ 320.00
					Total Claims:	\$ 3,268.53

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 4 pcs

LTA search slip/s of : SLK1245D

SHA1185T c) GIA / Police report/s of :

Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

(X) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo/s () Traffic Compound () PIR

() Witness statement/s (x) Rental Rate letter (x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of OMFORTDELGRO







Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 9 January 2019 2:20 PM 'AARONHO0915@YAHOO.COM.SG'

To: Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 1245D AND SHA 1185T ALONG CTE ON 18/10/2018

09 JAN 2019

HO ENG HIONG

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18019036/K1eb3

YOUR REF : SLK 1245D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 1245D AND SHA 1185T ALONG CTE ON 18/10/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 1185T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SHA 1185T. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

TOYOTA PRIUS SHA1185T , SLK1245D

ON 18-Oct-18 23:55

ALONG

CTE TWDS ANG MOKIO

1 / We

PNG SENG HUA

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S0191618A

and/or

TAY SIN LEE

(Relief) NRIC No.: \$1768802B

Taxi Number

SHA1185T

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim. against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

19-Oct-2018

Name of Hirer

PNG SENG HUA

Hirer NRIC

S0191618A

Signature:

Address

776 WOODLANDS CRESCENT #11-60

730776

Contact No.:

96257308

Name of Relief

TAY SIN LEE

Relief NRIC

S1768802B Signature :

750M

Address

649 WOODLANDS RING RD #07-422

730649

Contact No.

82812959





CLAIM REF INSURED

S8M00ZUQ HO ENG HIONG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 19/10/2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for curselves and on behalf of COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD and the Hirer, PNG SENG HUA of vehicle no. SHA 1185T.

Now we COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT AND CENTS FIFTY THREE ONLY. (\$\$3,148.53) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SLK 1245D arising out of an accident with SHA 1185T on 18/10/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SLK 1245D arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SLK 1245D.

	1 1
Signed by	V- Miken
	(AUTHOR SEPTIMATORY)
	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTU 59 LOYANG DRIVE
	DO LO FINIS DRIVE
Company	Stamp SINGAPORE SARSAN
Company	Stamp SINGAPORF 508969
Witness	CLAINS DEPARTMENT
Witness Name	CI AINS DEPARTMENT

Please forward your cheque made payable to.
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01 Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axe.com.sg

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bracchill Road Biogapore 579701 Marriera - 85 6360 6280 Facultete - 65 6260 9755

Wurnshops

59 Linyang Dilive Empayore 509988 34 Semiko Loop Bingapore 758158 365 Sen Mery Dilive Singapore 578777 7 Surgot Kadad Way Bingapore 758794 45 Parkdari Rived Singapore 408000 301 Vonue Industrial Park & Bingapore 76873 301 Uto Road 3 Singapore 408888

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811 #24-01

Description: 3P 18.10.18

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VRHCLR NO SHALL85T

INV. NO/DATE 91403821 25,10,2018

MAKE TOYOTA JOB NO. 305227685

MODEL: PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 23.08,2017

DATE/TIME IN 19.10.2018 01:25

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU103563264

S/No	Part No.		Qty	Unit Price	%Disc	Net
PART	REQUISITION					
0001	04-01-0302-2282	PRIG4 COVER REAR HUMPER	1	458.61	25.00	343.96
0002	04-01-0302-2269	PRIG4 ORNAMENT SUB-ASSY 8	1	47.00	25.00	35,25
0003	04-01-0302-2271	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK IXXIR NAM	3	52,90	25.00	39.67
0004	04-01-0302-2270	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM	1	52.90	25.00	39.67
0005	04-01-0302-2267	PRIVE BUMPRE PIECE	3.0	2.20	25.00	16.50
0006	04-01-0302-2288	PRIG4 REINFORCHMENT SUB-A	1.	318.80	25.00	239,10
0007	09-01-0302-2005	PRIG4 REVERSE SENSOR ASSY	3	135.70	0.00	135.70
0008	28-01-0302-2013	PRIVE REAR BONNET APP TAX	1.	40.00	0.00	40,00
0009	28-01-0302-0006	PRIVE REAR BOOT 65521111	3	30.00	0.00	30.00
0010	28-01-0302-2015	PRIVE REAR BONNET COMFORT	1	30.00	0.00	30.00
0011	FNPS	NO PLATE(S)WITH CASING	1	50.00	0.00	50.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No. ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. 2,439,44 8010010 91403821

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Murrino + 65 6583 6280 Facumte + 65 6261 9755

Workshops

39 Lovery Direct Gregories 509989 24 Sendes Loop Bingspore 758155 363 Bin May Direct Singspore 578777 7 Sungst Kadul Way Bingspore 75879 45 Pandan Road Singspore 509089 501 Vesus Inhabita Park A Singspore 76973 200 Uto Picar S Singspore 409888

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010010 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

#24-01

8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VEHCLE NO SHATT85T

INV. NO/DATE 91403821 25.10.2018

MAKK TOYOTA

JOH WO. 305227685

SDisc

MODEL.

PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

ODOMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 23.08.2017

DATE/TIME IN 19.10.2018 01:25

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FIJ103563264

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price

Net

SUB-TOTAL 999,85 JOB NATURE 0.00 0001 23-01 TOWING FEE 0.00 0002 L RRAR BUMPER MAT 50.00 50.00 0003 PANEL BRATTNE REAR 500,00 600.00 0004 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA 600.00 600,00 0005 L REMOVE/REFTX REVERSE SENSOR 30,00 30.00 SUB-TOTAL 1,280,00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No. 2:439:44 0100108 91403821

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Eventorii Houst Singapore 5/970 l Mandine + 65 6083 6280 Filosomie + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

50 Layerg Drive Brigapore 500008 24 Gende Loop Brigapore 755156 383 Sin Mary Drive Singspore 5751717 7 Surge Radut Way Singspore 755197 45 Pierce Frad Singspore 606692 501 Years Schalaf Park A Singspore 76513

CCHUPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 3

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811 #24-01

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VEHCLE NO SHA11850

TNV. NO/DATE 91403821 25,10,2018

MAKE TOYOTA

JOB NO. 305227685

MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 23.08.2017

DATE/TIME IN 19,10,2018 01:25

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU103563264

Items total

2,279.85

Add GST 6

7,000 %

159,59

Invoice amount

2,439.44

issued by

KATHERINETAN 25.10.2018 14:38:46

Repair type : (1.80/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCHQ

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No 8010010 91403821 2,439,44

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18100601

Date: 25 October 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

18/10/2018 @ 23:55 hrs

ALONG

CTE TWDS ANG MOKIO

INVOLVING

SLK1245D

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA1185T (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to PNG SENG HUA IC NO S0191618A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIM	SATED (TIM			1881	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
EADING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	10	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	COT
6 t 7	282	1250	1561	81/01/91	tooy (201123	7265	1001	/ DOY OSOE
183 V	1.813	8380	0248 6400	81/01/21	The Sengstag	201379	Sees	25.30	1616
200	3683	250	2488	8101/46 18	* Key	149105	3/98	10/1	0367
		0).80	2960	81/01/81	(mg. long the	201907	2660	65.20	1630
0	7884	0545	034)	18/10/18	Key	1200147	7386	1701	YOY 8153
151	SHI	A021		81/01/8/6118	ACIDEN	TO NO Y	- NOT =	-BACK	
5 20	822	05/45		19-10-18	Account	- T	ヹ	0132	١
2	6060	NOK!	Carri	8) Q T	ARGAIN.		1,710	1530	1
269	29.82	0530	(670		-				
546	ツスヘフ	1701	B180						
P 4 3	2964	0.830	2771						

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No.

Incident Date/Time

Search Status

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SLK1245D

18 Oct 2018 / 23:55:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous

OK

Shaupe T

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLK 1245D (Ir	ısd veh)	Model:	TOYO	TA PRIUS
	SHA 1185T (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	18/10/2018				Car.
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	11	X] No		
Repair Estimate		:\$	9,063.61		
inal Repair Cost		: \$	2,439.44		
oss of Token Sum		s	200.00	4da	ys at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	501.60	4 da	ys
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.49		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
inal Settlement Su	im	s	3,148.53		
s Third Party Wor elow)	kshop GIA Registered	15 [X] YES [] NO	(Kindly indicate
) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	(9	6)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: 27	Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability :	100(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):	(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	Illisions and for ca	ses where b	BOLA does not apply
Remarks					
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n			
COMFORTDE	GRO ENGINEERING	PTE LTD	\$		3,148.
	- And the second				
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	9	11/02/2019		
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
٩X٨	INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	9036/K1eb3q2
4XA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:CYNTHIA LOH		Date: 11-02-2019 Code: ASM	
١.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLK 1245D	Veh. Inspected	SHA 1185T
	Policy No.	GA152166	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00ZUQ	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	19/10/2018
2,		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c	1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FU103563264	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	202147	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Cor	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
I.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	REAR PORTION.	
5,		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	18/10/2018	Inspection Date	19/10/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	EERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969	~	
a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. SED REPAIRS.
b,		Control of the contro	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 1185T

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR TRUNK LID COVER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,126.60	4
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOCK (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	457.90	
1	REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	1,569.70	
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	52.90	52.90
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	52.90	52.90
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	47.00	47.00
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	458.60	458.60
1	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	318.80	318.80
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	552.60	
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	112.70	3
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	602.10	9
1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	121.60	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	1,569.70	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	208.60	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,454.74	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT			-238.05
			5,818.96	714.15
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NO. PLATE WITH TRIM COVER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	100.00	50.00
1	REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60:00	60.00
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	135.70	135.70
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	46.00	
		1	431.70	335.70
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR T		800.00	600.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18019036/K1eb3q2



RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 2

2,279.85

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE		1,200.00	600.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	3
	TUFF KOTE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	10
	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	80.00	30.00
	TOWING	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
			2,220.00	1,230.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,470.66	2,279.85

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18019036/K1eb3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Service Request Details

Incident Wehicle SHA11857 Registration #

Wat for Approve invoice

West Sep

CC4/ASM18019036/H1863q2 🥕

Betweene

SAMBOZUQ

Chim

18 October 2018

toss Date

7 January 2019

Request Date

Due Date

Actions

TPVD TDYOTA

PRIOS

Model

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)

Mendor Name

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Wehicle Clamage

Type of Lons

HO ENG HIGNG BLK 43 LORONG 5 TOA PAYOH, #08-129, 310043. Singapore

AARONHO0915@YAHOO;COM:SG

Claim Handler

cynthia Johiji axa com sg LOH Cynthia 6568804843

> NON-REPORTED Additional Instructions

Notes Metrica Adsessment Documents Document Sublype History SPROKES. Document Type Messages

+ third Done HAMI

Reports 6. Statement

Accident Statement

Merimum

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

TYPE

before they considered non non contribution ended the desired in adea and the analysis and the state of the s

RESPITAL MEDITAL SECURITY From / Culin Omers LOS AUTO CONSULTANT 13 February RESPITAL MEDITAL SECURITY From / Culin Offers DO AUTO CONSULTANT 13 February RESPITAL MEDITAL SECURITY From / Culin Offers DO AUTO CONSULTANT 13 February RESPITAL MEDITAL SECURITY From / Culin Offers DO AUTO CONSULTANT 13 February RESPITAL MEDITAL SECURITY From / Culin Offers DO AUTO CONSULTANT 13 February RESPITAL MEDITAL SECURITY From / Culin Offers DO AUTO CONSULTANT 13 February RESPITAL MEDITAL SECURITY From / Culin Offers DO AUTO CONSULTANT 13 February RESPITAL MEDITAL SECURITY From / Culin Offers DO AUTO CONSULTANT 13 February RESPITAL MEDITAL SECURITY From / Culin Offers DO AUTO CONSULTANT 13 February RESPITAL MEDITAL SECURITY From / Culin Offers DO AUTO CONSULTANT 13 February RESPITAL MEDITAL SECURITY From / Culin Offers DO AUTO CONSULTANT PETETER RESPECTANT SECURITY <td< th=""><th>NAME</th><th>TYPE</th><th>Sub-Tree</th><th>AUTHOR</th><th>DATE</th></td<>	NAME	TYPE	Sub-Tree	AUTHOR	DATE
Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Others Others Decuments Forms / Claim Others Forms / Claim Others Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Others Forms / Claim Others Decuments Forms / Claim Others Forms / Claim Others Decuments Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Decuments Decuments Decuments Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Decuments Decuments Decuments Decuments Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Decuments Decuments Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Decuments Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Decuments Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments D	LNKhvoier1(3).pdf	Invoice	priveryor's Assessor expense.	LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	13 February 2019
Fermi / Claim Others Discussed PTE LTD TTP) Fermi / Claim Others Discussed	RENTAL RECENTING	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELED (TP)	13 Felnumy 2019
Forms / Claim Documents Documents Terms / Claim Terms / Claim Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Terms / Claim Terms	PENTAL MILENGE per	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 February 2019
Forms / Claim Others UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS Documents Documents Teams / Claim Others Documents Documents From / Claim Others LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS Documents From / Claim Documents Documents From / Claim Documents Documents Documents From / Claim Documents	Poyment breakdown.pdf	Forms / Claim Decoments	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 February 2019
Forms / Claim Others Others INK AUTO CONSULTANTS Documents Documents Others Salistation / Discharge Vaucher Pre LTD (TP) Forms / Claim Others Salistation / Discharge Vaucher Pre LTD (TP) Documents Documents Repairm POA / Authority Letter Pre LTD (TP) Innoise Reports & Others Repairm Policy Holders / Innamed Policy Holde	LYA SEAliCH pell	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 February 2019
From / Claim Others Claim Others Claim Others Claim Others Claim Saltitation / Discharge Voucher PTE LTD (TP) From / Claim Saltitation / Discharge Voucher PTE LTD (TP) From / Claim POA / Authority Letter PTE LTD (TP) Intel LTD (TP) Inter LTD (TP) In	*IODate	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	EXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 February 2019
Forms / Claim Documents From / Claim From / Claim Documents From / Claim Documents From / Claim Documents From / Claim Documents Documents Documents From / Claim Documents Docu	Libbhrupection.gdf	Froms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 February 2019
Fearms / Claim Documents Documents From / Claim Pola / Authority Letter Link Autho CONSULTANTS FIRE LTD (TP) Letters and Commondence Resports & Others Resports & Others Statement Link Autho CONSULTANTS FIRE LTD (TP) FIRE LTD	LHCAdjactment La (11 pol	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELED (TP)	13 February 2019
From / Claim POA / Authority Letter Documents Invoice Repairm Repairm LIC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) PTE L	■ DISCHARGE VOUCHERpaff	Forms / Claim. Documents.	Sahtfaction / Discharge Youcher	LNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (FP)	13 February 2019
NCE politic financial Repairm LIKK ALUTO CONSULTANTS Latterns and Commandence Policy Hobbers / Insured PTE LTD (TP) Likk ALUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Others INX ALUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LIKK ALUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LIKK ALUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LIKK ALUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) PTE LT	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMaid	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LAK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 February 2019
Letters and Commission Rolley Hobbers / Insured PTE LTD (TP) Commission Seatoment & Others Others PTE LTD (TP) Statement Others Others PTE LTD (TP)	WORSHOP INVOICEDAR	Preside	Respairer	LIKK ALUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 February 2019
Statement & Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Others (LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Statement Others (LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	MATTER TO GLOSE	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Hobbers / Insured	LIKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 February 2019
Reports & Others Suttement PTE LTD (719)	LMC Resurvey Photo.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LAK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 January 2019
	DAC Survey Photo pull	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 January 2019

Manual Company

.

NAME

DATE